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10 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli - Kulüp/Okul Adı

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 205 RAMAZAN ÖZDEMİR İSTANBUL GALATASARAY SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 06.07.1991 30.48 1

2 201 SEZGİN ATAÇ İSTANBUL FENERBAHÇE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.03.1998 30.58 2

3 177 HÜSEYİN CAN ANKARA TÜRK SİLAHLI KUVVETLERİ (TSK) SPOR GÜCÜ T 27.01.1999 31.40 3

4 197 ABDULLAH TUĞLUK İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 27.06.1999 31.49 4

5 203 TANER TUNÇTAN İSTANBUL FENERBAHÇE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.01.2003 31.51 5

6 176 MAHSUM DEĞER ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 19.08.2001 31.51 6

7 202 İSMAİL TAŞYÜREK İSTANBUL FENERBAHÇE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2003 31.53 7

8 204 AYETULLAH ASLANHAN İSTANBUL FENERBAHÇE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2001 31.55 8

9 178 MURAT EMEKTAR ANKARA TÜRK SİLAHLI KUVVETLERİ (TSK) SPOR GÜCÜ T 01.01.1998 31.58 9

10 221 AHMET ALKANOĞLU MARDİN KIZILTEPE SPOR LİSESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 29.07.1999 32.03 10

11 198 ÖMER ALKANOĞLU İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 26.08.1991 32.11 11

12 187 İSLAM TAŞCI BURSA OSMANGAZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.09.2001 32.14 12

13 213 BAHATTİN ÜNEY KIRIKKALE OLİMPİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.12.1996 32.17 13

14 217 İBRAHİM KARATEKER KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.01.2002 32.21 14

15 174 SEBİH BAHAR ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 11.01.2000 32.30 15

16 182 AZAT DEMİRTAŞ BATMAN PETROL SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 01.04.2002 32.36 16

17 199 SÜLEYMAN BEKMEZCİ İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 15.11.1995 32.51 17

18 219 CİHAT ULUS KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.02.1990 33.02 18

19 206 YUNUS EMRE AKKUŞ İSTANBUL GALATASARAY SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 28.06.1999 33.10 19

20 185 ALİ DEMİR BURSA OSMANGAZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.06.2003 33.15 20

21 179 MERT GİRMALEGESE ANKARA TÜRK SİLAHLI KUVVETLERİ (TSK) SPOR GÜCÜ T 30.11.1987 33.20 21

22 181 AHMET MUTLU BATMAN PETROL SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 05.01.2000 33.22 22

23 222 SERHAT DAMAR MARDİN KIZILTEPE SPOR LİSESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 27.06.2003 33.26 23

24 183 ALPER DEMİR BATMAN PETROL SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 06.01.1990 33.34 24

25 195 SALMAN ADİMAN GAZİANTEP BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 31.01.2003 33.38 25

26 224 SELİM SEVEN MARDİN KIZILTEPE SPOR LİSESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.05.1999 33.42 26

27 186 HAKAN ÇOBAN BURSA OSMANGAZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.07.1996 33.47 27

28 216 METİN UYSAL KIRIKKALE OLİMPİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.02.2004 33.50 28

29 175 HAKİM DURSUN ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 01.09.2003 33.54 29

30 184 MUHAMMED FURKAN ŞANLI BATMAN PETROL SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 14.10.2001 34.01 30

31 218 BARAN ERGÜVEN KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 25.10.2003 34.06 31

32 194 ERKAN KAPLAN GAZİANTEP BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 20.05.2002 34.07 32

33 223 MEHMET ALİ KERELTİ MARDİN KIZILTEPE SPOR LİSESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.05.2000 34.45 33

34 214 YUSUF ÖNAL KIRIKKALE OLİMPİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 13.06.1999 34.47 34

35 193 FEYZİ ERDEM KAÇAR GAZİANTEP BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 21.11.2001 34.48 35

36 220 ALİ ŞİMŞEK KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.03.2000 35.05 36

37 207 SERKAN KAYA İSTANBUL GALATASARAY SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 08.07.1984 35.19 37

38 180 HAKAN TAZEGÜL ANKARA TÜRK SİLAHLI KUVVETLERİ (TSK) SPOR GÜCÜ T 14.10.1980 35.52 38

39 215 EMRE KAYACAN KIRIKKALE OLİMPİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2005 38.40 39

- 188 MERT KUDA BURSA OSMANGAZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 03.01.2005 DNF -

- 200 ENBİYA YAZICI İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 25.09.2003 DNF -

- 208 ABDULLAH ÖZDEMİR İSTANBUL GALATASARAY SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 13.05.1999 DNF -

- 173 DENİZ AYDOĞAN ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 26.05.2000 DNF -

- 196 HAMZA YILMAZ GAZİANTEP BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 01.01.2006 DNS -
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201 SEZGİN ATAÇ T 30.58 2

202 İSMAİL TAŞYÜREK T 31.53 7

1 İSTANBUL FENERBAHÇE SPOR KULÜBÜ 203 TANER TUNÇTAN T 31.51 5 14
204 AYETULLAH ASLANHAN T 31.55 8

197 ABDULLAH TUĞLUK T 31.49 4

198 ÖMER ALKANOĞLU T 32.11 11

2 İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 199 SÜLEYMAN BEKMEZCİ T 32.51 17 32
200 ENBİYA YAZICI T DNF -

177 HÜSEYİN CAN T 31.40 3

178 MURAT EMEKTAR T 31.58 9

3 ANKARA TÜRK SİLAHLI KUVVETLERİ (TSK) SPOR GÜCÜ 179 MERT GİRMALEGESE T 33.20 21 33
180 HAKAN TAZEGÜL T 35.52 38

173 DENİZ AYDOĞAN T DNF -

174 SEBİH BAHAR T 32.30 15

4 ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 175 HAKİM DURSUN T 33.54 29 50
176 MAHSUM DEĞER T 31.51 6

205 RAMAZAN ÖZDEMİR T 30.48 1

206 YUNUS EMRE AKKUŞ T 33.10 19

5 İSTANBUL GALATASARAY SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 207 SERKAN KAYA T 35.19 37 57
208 ABDULLAH ÖZDEMİR T DNF -

221 AHMET ALKANOĞLU T 32.03 10

222 SERHAT DAMAR T 33.26 23

6 MARDİN KIZILTEPE SPOR LİSESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 223 MEHMET ALİ KERELTİ T 34.45 33 59
224 SELİM SEVEN T 33.42 26

185 ALİ DEMİR T 33.15 20

186 HAKAN ÇOBAN T 33.47 27

7 BURSA OSMANGAZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 187 İSLAM TAŞCI T 32.14 12 59
188 MERT KUDA T DNF -

181 AHMET MUTLU T 33.22 22

182 AZAT DEMİRTAŞ T 32.36 16

8 BATMAN PETROL SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 183 ALPER DEMİR T 33.34 24 62
184 MUHAMMED FURKAN ŞANLI T 34.01 30

217 İBRAHİM KARATEKER T 32.21 14

218 BARAN ERGÜVEN T 34.06 31

9 KONYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR 219 CİHAT ULUS T 33.02 18 63
220 ALİ ŞİMŞEK T 35.05 36

213 BAHATTİN ÜNEY T 32.17 13

214 YUSUF ÖNAL T 34.47 34

10 KIRIKKALE OLİMPİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 215 EMRE KAYACAN T 38.40 39 75
216 METİN UYSAL T 33.50 28

193 FEYZİ ERDEM KAÇAR T 34.48 35

194 ERKAN KAPLAN T 34.07 32

11 GAZİANTEP BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 195 SALMAN ADİMAN T 33.38 25 92
196 HAMZA YILMAZ T DNS -
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